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Answer Count: 18

1. Overall, I am satisfied with the course.

Overall, I am satisfied with the
course.

Number of
Responses

Disagree

Totally agree
Total

2. The content of the course was relevant to me for

0 (0.0%)

0 (0.0%) _

1 (5.6°/o) Disagree
6 (33.3%)
11 (61.1%)
18 (100.0%)

—

tally 6‘9“394—

0 2

achieving the intended learning outcomes.

The content of the course was
relevant to me for

achieving the intended learning
outcomes.

Number of
Responses

Disagree

Totally agree
Total

3. The teaching gave me good conditions to achieve the

0 (0_00/0) Disagree
1 (5.6%)
1 (5.6%)

4 (22.2%)

12 (66.7%)

6

10

18 (100.0%)

Totally agreeJ—
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intended learning outcomes.

The teaching gave me good
conditions to achieve the
intended learning outcomes.

Number of
Responses

Disagree

Totally agree
Total

0 (0.0%)
0 (0_00/0) Disagree
1 (5.6%)
3 (16.7%)
14 (77.8%)
18 (100.0%)

4

6

8

10

12

Totally agreel—

14

0 2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16



4. The examination/assessment tested how well I achieved
the intended learning outcomes.

The examination/assessment tested

how well I achieved Number of

the intended learning outcomes. Responses

Disagree 1 (5.6%)
0 (0_00/0) Disagree
0 (0.0%)
4 (22.2%)

Totally agree 13 (72.2%)

Total 18 (100.0%)

Totally agre‘y—
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